
Campionato Regionale Esordienti B
90 4X50 Misti F Esordienti B - Serie

Concentramento A (PALAZZO DEL NUOTO)
Parte 3 (09-06-2019 ore 09:00)Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo

1) 199722 Derthona Nuoto s.t.

2) 199470 Sisport Spa ssd s.t.

3) 199727 CS Roero s.t.

4) 199468 Rari Nantes Torino s.t.

5) 198430 Nuotatori Canavesani s.t.

6) 198419 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso s.t.

7) 176906 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino s.t.

8) 196687 Dinamica ssd s.t.

9) 565420 OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival s.t.

10) 192898 Aquatica Torino ssd s.t.

11) 458983 Filgud ssd - Settimo Tori s.t.

12) 615113 On Sport Vinovo ssd s.t.

13) 815338 Dinamica Sport ssd s.t.

14) 198955 Libertas Nuoto Novara s.t.
GRAMUGLIA R. '10' FRANZE' V. '09' SACCHI A. '09' MANFRIN S. '09'

15) 201306 Asti Nuoto s.t.
GAMBA C. '10' ALLARA A. '09' PINTIMALLI E. '10' BOANO F. '10'

16) 202057 Polisp UISP River Borgaro s.t.

17) 202955 Centro Nuoto Nichelino s.t.

18) 196141 Dynamic Sport s.t.

19) 200298 Rari Nantes Carmagnola s.t.

20) 195185 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto s.t.

21) 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd s.t.

22) 198420 Swimming Club Alessandria s.t.
SITARI M. '09' CHERUBINI M. '09' DELMONTE D. '09' AFFINI B. '09'

23) 202938 GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza s.t.

24) 200297 Rari Nantes Sempione - To s.t.

25) 197831 Rari Nantes Pianezza s.t.
VASSALLO R. '09' BONELLI A. '09' D'ORIA M. '09' PALMERO C. '09'



Campionato Regionale Esordienti B
90 4X50 Misti M Esordienti B - Serie

Concentramento A (PALAZZO DEL NUOTO)
Parte 3 (09-06-2019 ore 09:00)Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo

1) 564297 L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport s.t.

2) 191780 NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo s.t.
MANIERO E. '08' PUCCIO M. '08' BALDINO A. '08' MANGANI P. '08'

3) 199470 Sisport Spa ssd s.t.

4) 199727 CS Roero s.t.

5) 199468 Rari Nantes Torino s.t.

6) 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. s.t.
MAURO T. '08' GIANNONE L. '08' TROVATO S. '08' HAFID A. '09'

7) 198430 Nuotatori Canavesani s.t.

8) 198419 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso s.t.

9) 176906 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino s.t.

10) 196687 Dinamica ssd s.t.

11) 565420 OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival s.t.

12) 192898 Aquatica Torino ssd s.t.

13) 458983 Filgud ssd - Settimo Tori s.t.

14) 615113 On Sport Vinovo ssd s.t.

15) 198955 Libertas Nuoto Novara s.t.
SERINA N. '08' IGNAT M. '08' FRANZONE J. '08' COLOMBO P. '08'

16) 637770 Arona Active asd s.t.
BYCHKOV I. '09' SIMONE A. '09' ERLANK C. '08' SAVOINI F. '09'

17) 201306 Asti Nuoto s.t.
PONASSI F. '08' BOERO A. '08' CANNELLA S. '09' CAPRA E. '08'

18) 202057 Polisp UISP River Borgaro s.t.

19) 202955 Centro Nuoto Nichelino s.t.

20) 196141 Dynamic Sport s.t.

21) 200298 Rari Nantes Carmagnola s.t.

22) 195185 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto s.t.

23) 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd s.t.

24) 198420 Swimming Club Alessandria s.t.
VARNERO E. '09' IVALDI J. '08' FALABRINO F. '08' GRAVINO M. '09'

25) 619160 Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano s.t.

26) 200297 Rari Nantes Sempione - To s.t.

27) 197831 Rari Nantes Pianezza s.t.
GILARDI L. '08' ANZALONE E. '08' PALTANIN R. '08' FERRARIS N. '08'



Campionato Regionale Esordienti B
80 4X50 Stile Libero F Esordienti B - Serie

Concentramento A (PALAZZO DEL NUOTO)
Parte 4 (09-06-2019 ore 14:30)Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo

1) 199722 Derthona Nuoto s.t.

2) 199470 Sisport Spa ssd s.t.

3) 199727 CS Roero s.t.

4) 199468 Rari Nantes Torino s.t.

5) 198430 Nuotatori Canavesani s.t.

6) 198419 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso s.t.

7) 176906 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino s.t.

8) 196687 Dinamica ssd s.t.

9) 565420 OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival s.t.

10) 192898 Aquatica Torino ssd s.t.

11) 458983 Filgud ssd - Settimo Tori s.t.

12) 615113 On Sport Vinovo ssd s.t.

13) 815338 Dinamica Sport ssd s.t.

14) 198955 Libertas Nuoto Novara s.t.
MANFRIN S. '09' SACCHI A. '09' GRAMUGLIA R. '10' FRANZE' V. '09'

15) 201306 Asti Nuoto s.t.
BOANO F. '10' PALUMBO C. '10' PINTIMALLI E. '10' ALLARA A. '09'

16) 202057 Polisp UISP River Borgaro s.t.

17) 202955 Centro Nuoto Nichelino s.t.

18) 196141 Dynamic Sport s.t.
CALISE D. '09' FILECCIA V. '09' SENTA A. '09' BIASIBETTI A. '09'

19) 200298 Rari Nantes Carmagnola s.t.

20) 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd s.t.

21) 198420 Swimming Club Alessandria s.t.
SITARI M. '09' CHERUBINI M. '09' AFFINI B. '09' DELMONTE D. '09'

22) 202938 GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza s.t.

23) 200297 Rari Nantes Sempione - To s.t.

24) 197831 Rari Nantes Pianezza s.t.
BONELLI A. '09' PUTIRI M. '09' IANNI PALARCHIO G. '09' PALMERO C. '09'



Campionato Regionale Esordienti B
80 4X50 Stile Libero M Esordienti B - Serie

Concentramento A (PALAZZO DEL NUOTO)
Parte 4 (09-06-2019 ore 14:30)Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo

1) 564297 L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport s.t.

2) 199470 Sisport Spa ssd s.t.

3) 199727 CS Roero s.t.

4) 199468 Rari Nantes Torino s.t.

5) 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. s.t.
MAURO T. '08' TROVATO S. '08' ZURINI L. '09' GIANNONE L. '08'

6) 198430 Nuotatori Canavesani s.t.

7) 198419 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso s.t.

8) 176906 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino s.t.

9) 196687 Dinamica ssd s.t.

10) 565420 OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival s.t.

11) 192898 Aquatica Torino ssd s.t.

12) 458983 Filgud ssd - Settimo Tori s.t.

13) 615113 On Sport Vinovo ssd s.t.

14) 198955 Libertas Nuoto Novara s.t.
COLOMBO P. '08' SERINA N. '08' IGNAT M. '08' FRANZONE J. '08'

15) 637770 Arona Active asd s.t.
ERLANK C. '08' BYCHKOV I. '09' SAVOINI F. '09' SIMONE A. '09'

16) 201306 Asti Nuoto s.t.
CAPRA E. '08' BOERO A. '08' LANO G. '09' CANNELLA S. '09'

17) 202057 Polisp UISP River Borgaro s.t.

18) 202955 Centro Nuoto Nichelino s.t.

19) 196141 Dynamic Sport s.t.
BERTOLDO L. '08' REMORINI P. '08' ONGARO M. '08' RIVA V. '08'

20) 200298 Rari Nantes Carmagnola s.t.

21) 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd s.t.

22) 198420 Swimming Club Alessandria s.t.
FALABRINO F. '08' IVALDI J. '08' BENNATI L. '08' VARNERO E. '09'

23) 619160 Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano s.t.

24) 200297 Rari Nantes Sempione - To s.t.

25) 197831 Rari Nantes Pianezza s.t.
PALTANIN R. '08' BOCCHETTA A. '08' GILARDI L. '08' FERRARIS N. '08'
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